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Indexes Summary Last %1 Day %MTD %YTD
SET 1,701.31 0.36 2.64 8.79
SET50 1,023.66 0.39 3.32 -2.03
Dow Jones 30 34,818.27 0.40 -4.18 49.26
S&P 500 4,545.86 0.34 -4.62 81.34
NASDAQ Comp 14,261.50 0.29 -8.84 114.93
FTSE 100 7,537.90 0.30 2.08 12.04
Hang Seng 22,039.55 0.19 -5.80 -14.73
Nikkei 225 27,665.98 -0.56 -3.98 38.23
Shanghai Comp 3,282.72 0.94 -9.81 31.63
MSCI AC World 712.67 0.16 0.16 56.40
Forward P/E (Bloomberg) 2021 2022E 2023E
SET 18.50 17.71 15.75
China 13.97 10.54 8.75
Hong Kong 8.17 10.57 9.32
Indonesia 22.71 3.50 2.28
Korea 12.21 11.02 9.53
Philippines 21.78 17.06 14.64
Taiwan 13.28 12.63 12.41
S&P500 23.38 20.12 18.38
Foreign Fund Flows
(US Million) Last WTD MTD YTD
India 314.6 240.1 -4,837.3  -14,672.4
Indonesia 88.9 320.6 88.9 2,317.9
Philippines -13.3 -10.5 -13.3 -132.5
Korea -88.0 73.1 -88.0 -6,585.4
Taiwan -398.1 -220.0 -398.1  -17,698.4
Thailand 56.1 371.2 56.1 3,425.5
Vietnam 18.1 35.4 18.1 -303.7
Total -21.7 809.9 -5,173.6  -33,649.1
Unit : Bt mn Buy Sell Net
Foreign (Bt mn) 28,526.8 26,651.6 1,875.1
Proprietary (Bt mn) 6,008.8 6,329.5 -320.8
Local Institution (Bt mn) 5,947.9 5,094.9 853.0
Retail (Bt mn) 28,457.8 30,865.2 -2,407.4
Unit : Contact Buy Sell Net
Institution 22,595 21,751 844
Foreign 55,306 53,441 1,865
Local 58,980 61,689 -2,709
Stock 1 Apr 31 Mar 30 Mar 29 Mar 28 Mar
KBANK-R 218.81 391.39 387.31 144.34 37.15
PTT 186.38 244.84 364.53 293.99 139.61
PTT-R 147.87 27.57 335.48 212.81 96.15
PTTEP-R 143.22 78.04 438.67 193.43 37.93
GPSC-R 119.31 82.00 106.31 151.25 101.87
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Selective Play
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(+) ITEL wadsznauns 1Q22 delufidfumnninwsiziiluzhe Low season 131ma
finls -44% Q-Q, +15% Y-Y Aasamaad Q-Q 1wz 4Q21 finsisvdunauanuinuiuunn
wdsnndafias msindu Y-Y lasann 1Q21 fefimanssmuannaatunisal COVID-
19 AsuuseninluiRamy Tuwuduilsasduduiusdudous 2Q22 Adususaels
210 Blue Solution ueusit Genesis Data Center (ITEL &a 33%) agnaaniuriilsledain
sruanAiinsnady Uszanans 1Q22 disiaadeuily 16% wasrrlsvetl 2022 1
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(+) MINT 2ugilsyya Corbin & King yad 2.6 Wuau.uazinaiuauianis Tull 2017
MINT "laiindaudagiu 74% ae19'lsAiou Corbin & King gansznuniinannlainuay
Aatinrszuiiluidau w.a. 20 arga MINT ‘lerusmnsiudiau w.a. 22 naaisseay
da'ld MINT agzenashuainis Corbin & King Tuta3azinalseusuuassiiaslug sl Tuud
EBITDA é@euflu 1-2%
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Currency Markets Current Previous %change
Bt/USS+ 33.47 33.47 -0.00
USS/Euro 1.10 1.10 0.04
Yen/US 122.51 122.52 0.01
Yuan/US$ 6.36 6.34 -0.36
Commodity Prices Current Previous %change
Crude 0il 99.10 99.27 -0.17
Gold (COMEX) 1,928.70 1,923.70 0.26
BDI 2,357.00 2,358.00 -0.04
ZINC 4,339.00 4,173.50 3.97
CRB index 293.18 295.18 -0.68
Source: Bloomberg ~onshore rate
NVDR TOP BUY
Stock Net Value Clo %
(Bt m) 01-04-22 change
KBANK 281.64 163.00 0.93
PTTEP 232.71 146.00 1.39
ADVANC 191.31 236.00 1.29
JMT 161.10 79.00 2.60
JAS 119.12 4.08 0.00
BDMS 117.99 25.00 0.00
JMART 115.01 60.00 1.27
MINT 113.46 34.00 1.49
DELTA 98.59 386.00 -0.52
TIDLOR 74.16 38.00 -1.30
NVDR TOP SELL
Stock Net Value Close %
(Bt m) 01-04-22 change
TOP -267.30 52.00 0.48
SCB -193.95 121.00 6.14
PTTGC -142.66 50.00 -1.48
KCE -142.36 65.25 -0.38
COM7 -126.96 42.50 -1.16
CPN -110.83 59.50 0.85
THG -104.43 87.00 4.50
JWD -58.92 17.40 -3.87
BWG -56.35 1.1 -4.31
NUSA -55.21 1.50 -1.96
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vsdnnanniwed Ailude ledx 49d6 () aradugguasninasas (Market Maker)
wasiaanluddyuaasdniauwus (Derivative Warrants) uuvidnmniwe AAV, ADVANC,
AEONTS, AMATA, ANAN, AOT, AP, BANPU, BBL, BCH, BCP, BCPG, BDMS, BEAUTY,
BEC, BEM, BGRIM, BH, BIC, BLAND, BPP, BTS, CBG, CENTEL, CHG, CK, CKP, COM7,
CPALL, CPF, CPN, DELTA, DTAC, EA, EGCO, EPG, ERW, ESSO, GFPT, GLOBAL, GPSC,
GULF, GUNKUL, HANA, HMPRO, INTUCH, IRPC, IVL, JAS, JMT, KBANK, KCE, KKP,
KTB, KTC, LH, MAJOR, MBK, MEGA, MINT, MTC, ORI, OSP, PLANB, PRM, PSH, PSL,
PTG, PTT, PTTEP, PTTGC, QH, RATCH, ROBINS, RS, SAWAD, SCB, SCC, SGP, SIRI,
SPALI, SPRC, STA, STEC, SUPER, TASCO, TCAP, THAI, THANI, TISCO, TKN, TMB,
TOA, TOP, TPIPP, TRUE, TTW, TU, TVO, WHA uay SET50 Future Taaus®¥n+ ana
Favhunienevuasudnningdodedonan  doifu  dhasmuasAnmnneandaalu
wihvdadurasluddeusavansayiussonannaudadulaaenu
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(+) eaaamTaud windu 139.92 an v3a 0.40% flavi 34,818.27
an ndanigillamadiaunisdrseuuannmainsasiindu 431,000
snuntoludaud.a. dinintindanevianat 490,000 suvits uag
dasrnsieonudsuacilu 3.6% srninindiasgvianeil 3.7%

(+) aaavue Tslflaan nnnsdsudusasiunaudud inadaainag
ARNTUIATS VUAAAAMNFIATUAMTAITUELATULATNITIATNRUANN
saulny

(0) aaavuiatdedsudinan Taafdiladanannansgmaoudiiau
aMsInuuanaaneesinduludaud.a. vinunarsdaaiuanl
wiuavaasanumsalimida-gasu ansAnaraiuiutlavinasyud (4
wr.a.) Waslumanaiaiwie

(+) Andurnvudeandu ageatiiuinm 33.46 un/aaaasanss

() srtisTudiu NYMEX anas 1.01 aaaats wia 1% flavi 99.27
AaAAN/usIR vavdszsunaudla Tueu laayldlifinnsseune
ffuanadedsaseansAmansuasaniglulina 1 suundisasa
Fuflunan 6 Waurenmin uazdisnauaninlssmasindnduguas
IEA desmdonTsy, uauen, iy uasinmals agsiudussinatiaiu
drsasaniiiu

(-) ;1A magd1 COMEX anad 30.3 aaaas wia 1.55% flavi 1,923.7
Aanas/aauaf :nnmsu,m‘whﬁwaoaqmi‘mmaams’ LaLdn
nanauunuRusiasaussany 10 flilsudu

SPDR Gold Trust fiansaynavadi 1,091.72 / +0.29

*Cash Balance (next page)
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uinsNLMIhanasmsAAumsiazng uannsnenialsiadasuuna C (Caution)

Local Symbol Foreign Symbol
ARIN ARIN-F
BKD-W2

DITTO DITTO-F
ETC ETC-F
GSC GSC-F
JTS JTS-F
PRECHA PRECHA-F
PROEN PROEN-F
QLT QLT-F
SCM-W1

TEAMG TEAMG-F
TH TH-F

TVT TVT-F

Source : Setsmart

wNiR:

T1 (Trading Alert Level 1) : Cash Balance

Start date
29/3/2022
21/3/2022
24/3/2022
7/3/2022
21/3/2022
28/3/2022
23/3/2022
21/3/2022
15/3/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
4/4/2022
21/3/2022

End date
18/4/2022
29/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
8/4/2022
12/4/2022
12/4/2022
29/4/2022
4/4/2022
13/5/2022
22/4/2022
13/5/2022
29/4/2022

T2 (Trading Alert Level 2) : iudwmanadudiaana uay Cash Balance

T3 (Trading Alert Level 3) : ¥iau Net Settlement, viuduanaduzaue

uay Cash Balance

Level

T3
T1
T3
T1
T1
T1
T1
T2
T2
T1
T1
T1
T1

viofl JAvuii e un 1WA Iseu IS AV WL 2218 IASAISAIR YA T2 1L Aa Sa51
uyuTaunsFaye (Turnover ratio) yamn1sdazne uassim gz iiaanaaaiy

adusiugiu 2tu B/E Ratio 1fuaiu
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Local Symbol Foreign Symbol
ACAP ACAP-F
AQ AQ-F
AQ-W5

B52 B52-F

DV8 DV8-F
EFORL EFORL-F
GLOCON GLOCON-F
HEMP HEMP-F
HEMP-W2

HYDRO HYDRO-F
JCKH JCKH-F
JCKH-W1

KKC KKC-F

KWI KWI-F

NEP NEP-F
NEWS NEWS-F
NMG NMG-F
PPPM PPPM-F
PPPM-W4 :

PSG PSG-F
STOWER STOWER-F
STOWER-W3 -

TRC TRC-F

TSI TSI-F

UMS UMS-F
WAVE WAVE-F
WAVE-W2

Source : Setsmart

nuaLlin:

C (Caution) : rfaenuazsiasdandnningdonanisadiyduatuiaiual

Start date

2/3/2021
16/8/2018
14/1/2022
16/8/2018
17/5/2021
17/11/2021
3/3/2022
16/8/2018
8/3/2022
1/3/2019
3/3/2022
3/3/2022
12/11/2021
17/8/2021
14/8/2018
15/8/2018
14/12/2018
4/3/2021
4/3/2021
16/8/2018
5/3/2020
17/6/2021
17/11/2020
18/8/2020
16/8/2018
2/3/2022
2/3/2022

End

date

Status

(@]
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(Cash Balance) winiiu nsfiuadasnune C Aansananduuadeia
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https://www.setsmart.com/ism/cautionsignsecurity.html?d-49489-s=4&locale=en_US&d-49489-p=1&d-49489-o=2
https://www.setsmart.com/ism/cautionsignsecurity.html?d-49489-s=5&locale=en_US&d-49489-p=1&d-49489-o=2
https://www.setsmart.com/ism/cautionsignsecurity.html?d-49489-s=4&locale=en_US&d-49489-p=1&d-49489-o=2
https://www.setsmart.com/ism/cautionsignsecurity.html?d-49489-s=5&locale=en_US&d-49489-p=1&d-49489-o=2
https://www.setsmart.com/ism/cautionsignsecurity.html?d-49489-s=5&locale=en_US&d-49489-p=1&d-49489-o=2

